COMBOLIGHT
Grid Ceiling (GR)
Series
92
COMBOLIGHT® GR Series
Recessed Fixture for
Grid Ceiling
• Specially suited for lay-in, t-bar grid

Optional Accessories - See page 216 for details.
Baffle Snoots Louvers Lenses
Ordering Example
FIXTURE TYPE INTERIOR VOLTAGE
GR31650 BK 120
Three Light GR Series Grid Fixture, Black Interior, 12 Volt 50 Watt MR16, 120 Volts
Retractable
Yoke
(Optional)
Snoot
(Optional)
LOW VOLTAGE MR16
LINE VOLTAGE PAR30
METAL HALIDE PAR30
3 Light PAR30 Metal Halide
Grid Ceiling Mount w/ Open Housing
94
COMBOLIGHT® GRF Series
Recessed Fixture
for Grid Ceiling w/
Covered Opening
• Specially suited for lay-in, t-bar
2 x 2 grid style ceilings
• 2 x 2 Four Light Square configurations
in Low Voltage MR16 & AR111, Line
Voltage PAR20 & PAR30 and Metal
Halide PAR20 & PAR30
• Electrical J-Box and Transformers or
Ballasts located on housing with easy
below-ceiling access
• Low voltage models offered with
electronic transformer with fuse and
short circuit protection
• Metal Halide models offered with
Aromat® ballasts
• Includes four support clips for mount-
ing to t-bar supports
4 Light Square 12 Volt MR16 4 Light Square PAR30 Metal Halide
23.44" x 23.44"
A
B
CCeiling Tile
T-Bar Support
Fixture Housing
.125” Aluminum
Coverplate
Fixture
Retaining Clip
4 Light Square 12 Volt AR111
95
2 X 2 GRID CEILING FIXTURE
Fixture
Configuration
A
Height
B
Above Ceiling Width
C
Lamp Spacing
MR16
2 x 2 - 4 Light
8.50” 17.50” x 24.00” 6.59” x 6.59”
AR111
2 x 2 - 4 Light
8.50” 17.50” x 24.00” 7.75” x 7.75”
PAR20 /
PAR20MH
2 x 2 - 4 Light
8.50” 17.50” x 24.00” 7.24” x 7.24”
PAR30 /
PAR30MH
2 x 2 - 4 Light
8.50” 17.50” x 24.00” 7.21” x 7.21”

Optional Accessories - See page 216 for details.
Baffle Snoots Louvers Lenses
Ordering Example
FIXTURE TYPE INTERIOR VOLTAGE
GRF41650 WH 120
Four Light GRF Series Grid Fixture, White Finish, 12 Volt 50 Watt MR16, 120 Volts
Double Gimbal
90º x 90º
LOW VOLTAGE MR16
LOW VOLTAGE AR111
LINE VOLTAGE PAR30
LINE VOLTAGE PAR20
METAL HALIDE PAR30
METAL HALIDE PAR20
Grid Ceiling Mount w/ Covered Housing Opening
C